

X001 YVXHZZ

Blueberry Concentrate 500 mg 200 Veg Caps 20:1 Concentrated Extract New

**DIRECTIONS:** For adults, take 1 capsule daily, preferably with food, or as directed by a healthcare practitioner.

**WARNING:** Pregnant or lactating women should consult a doctor before using any product. Consult your doctor before use if you have, or have had, **ANY HEALTH CONDITION** or if you are taking **ANY MEDICATIONS OR REMEDIES** including OTC medications, or are planning any medical procedure. Discontinue use and consult your doctor if any adverse reactions occur, such as gastrointestinal discomfort. **NOT INTENDED FOR USE BY PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.**

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. STORE IN COOL DRY PLACE. AVOID EXCESSIVE HEAT OR MOISTURE.

Natural color variation may occur in this product.

\* This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



200  
VEG CAPS

NusaPure

# BLUEBERRY CONCENTRATE

10,000 MG EQUIVALENT\*\*



- ✔ Supports Normal Nutritional Supplementation\*
- ✔ Made under Strict GMP Guidelines
- ✔ Suitable for Vegetarians/Vegans

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

MAX STRENGTH<sup>®</sup>

## Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Veg Capsule  
Servings Per Container: 200

|                                                                                                                                             | Amount<br>Per Serving | %Daily<br>Value |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------|
| Blueberry Whole Fruit Extract<br>(Vaccinium angustifolium)(Fruit)<br>(A 20:1 extract equivalent to 10,000 mg of<br>whole blueberry fruit)** | 500 mg                | *               |

\*Daily Value not Established.

**Other Ingredients:** Cellulose (from capsule), Silica, Magnesium Stearate (Vegetable Source) and Organic Rice Flour.

**Allergen Information:** Not manufactured with yeast, wheat, gluten, soy, corn, milk, egg, fish, shellfish or tree nut ingredients. Produced in a GMP facility that processes other ingredients containing these allergens.

Distributed By:  
Gmax Central, LLC  
500 Westover Dr. #92909  
Sanford, NC 27330  
info@nusapure.com

